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ANEXO I – PRESTAÇÃO DE CONTAS MERCANTIL  

 

 

 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
  

Data Histórico Créditos Débitos Saldo

31/10/2023 Saldo final em 31/10/2023 R$ 0,00 R$ 0,00 R$ 55.753,02

31/10/2023 Remuneração Básica R$ 58,81 R$ 0,00 R$ 55.811,83

31/10/2023 Acréscimo de juros R$ 279,06 R$ 0,00 R$ 56.090,89

30/11/2023 Remuneração Básica R$ 43,40 R$ 0,00 R$ 56.134,29

30/11/2023 Acréscimo de juros R$ 280,67 R$ 0,00 R$ 56.414,96

29/12/2023 Remuneração Básica R$ 38,99 R$ 0,00 R$ 56.453,95

29/12/2023 Acréscimo de juros R$ 282,27 R$ 0,00 R$ 56.736,22

31/01/2024 Remuneração Básica R$ 49,71 R$ 0,00 R$ 56.785,93

31/01/2024 Acréscimo de juros R$ 283,93 R$ 0,00 R$ 57.069,86

31/01/2024 Saldo final em 31/01/2024 R$ 0,00 R$ 0,00 R$ 57.069,86
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